CARPENTRY UNIVERSAL CONSTRUCTION OUTDOOR HARDWOOD SPECIAL DRYWALL KITS &
ACCESSORIES
10
* Without cutting point
   Zonder snijpunt
   Sans pointe coupante
   Ohne Cut-Spitze
Chipboard screw pfs+ with double countersunk head, pozidriv
with 4 ribs under the head, special cutting point type 17, full thread, hardened and waxed
Spaanderplaatschroef pfs+ dubbel verzonken kop, pozidriv
met 4 freesribben onder de kop, speciale snijpunt type 17, volledige draad, gehard en gewaxt
Vis à panneaux pfs+ double tête fraisée, empreinte pozi
avec 4 nervures sous la tête, pointe coupante type 17, filet complet, trempée et lubrifiée
Spanplattenschraube pfs+ Doppelflachkopf, Pozidriv Antrieb
4 Fräsrippen, Cut-Spitze Typ 17, Vollgewinde, gehärtet und gleitbeschichtet
PFWVZV
l
d
 dk
PFS
EN 14592Pozidriv DoP: PWVZV001
d
[mm]
l
[mm]
Art. Nr. EAN code PZ
dk
[mm]
STANDARD PACKING - STANDAARDVERPAKKING - EMBALLAGE STANDARD - NORMALPACKUNG
*2,5 12 PFWVZV002002500123 5410439211697 PZ 1 5 200 28800
2,5
16 PFWVZV002002500163 5410439211796 PZ 1 5 200 28800
20 PFWVZV002002500203 5410439211802 PZ 1 5 200 28800
*3,0 12 PFWVZV002003000123 5410439211819 PZ 1 6 200 28800
3,0
16 PFWVZV002003000163 5410439211826 PZ 1 6 200 28800
20 PFWVZV002003000203 5410439211833 PZ 1 6 200 16000
25 PFWVZV002003000253 5410439211840 PZ 1 6 200 16000
30 PFWVZV002003000303 5410439211857 PZ 1 6 200 12000
35 PFWVZV002003000353 5410439211864 PZ 1 6 200 12000
40 PFWVZV002003000403 5410439211871 PZ 1 6 200 9600
*3,5 12 PFWVZV002003500123 5410439211888 PZ 2 7 200 28800
3,5
16 PFWVZV002003500163 5410439211895 PZ 2 7 200 28800
20 PFWVZV002003500203 5410439211994 PZ 2 7 200 16000
25 PFWVZV002003500253 5410439212083 PZ 2 7 200 16000
30 PFWVZV002003500303 5410439212090 PZ 2 7 200 12000
35 PFWVZV002003500353 5410439212106 PZ 2 7 200 12000
40 PFWVZV002003500403 5410439212113 PZ 2 7 200 7200
45 PFWVZV002003500453 5410439212120 PZ 2 7 200 7200
50 PFWVZV002003500503 5410439212137 PZ 2 7 200 7200
*4,0 12 PFWVZV002004000123 5410439212144 PZ 2 8 200 28800
KITS &
ACCESSORIES DRYWALL SPECIAL HARDWOOD OUTDOOR CONSTRUCTION UNIVERSAL CARPENTRY
11
Chipboard screw pfs+ with double countersunk head, pozidriv
with 4 ribs under the head, special cutting point type 17, full thread, hardened and waxed
Spaanderplaatschroef pfs+ dubbel verzonken kop, pozidriv
met 4 freesribben onder de kop, speciale snijpunt type 17, volledige draad, gehard en gewaxt
Vis à panneaux pfs+ double tête fraisée, empreinte pozi
avec 4 nervures sous la tête, pointe coupante type 17, filet complet, trempée et lubrifiée
Spanplattenschraube pfs+ Doppelflachkopf, Pozidriv Antrieb
4 Fräsrippen, Cut-Spitze Typ 17, Vollgewinde, gehärtet und gleitbeschichtet
PFWVZV
l
d
 dk
PFS
EN 14592Pozidriv DoP: PWVZV001
d
[mm]
l
[mm]
Art. Nr. EAN code PZ
dk
[mm]
4,0
16 PFWVZV002004000163 5410439212151 PZ 2 8 200 16000
20 PFWVZV002004000203 5410439212168 PZ 2 8 200 16000
25 PFWVZV002004000253 5410439212175 PZ 2 8 200 12000
30 PFWVZV002004000303 5410439212182 PZ 2 8 200 12000
35 PFWVZV002004000353 5410439212199 PZ 2 8 200 9600
40 PFWVZV002004000403 5410439212205 PZ 2 8 200 7200
45 PFWVZV002004000453 5410439212229 PZ 2 8 200 7200
50 PFWVZV002004000503 5410439212236 PZ 2 8 200 7200
55 PFWVZV002004000553 5410439212243 PZ 2 8 200 4800
60 PFWVZV002004000603 5410439212250 PZ 2 8 200 4800
4,5
16 PFWVZV002004500163 5410439212267 PZ 2 9 200 16000
20 PFWVZV002004500203 5410439212274 PZ 2 9 200 12000
25 PFWVZV002004500253 5410439212281 PZ 2 9 200 12000
30 PFWVZV002004500303 5410439212298 PZ 2 9 200 9600
35 PFWVZV002004500353 5410439212328 PZ 2 9 200 7200
40 PFWVZV002004500403 5410439212335 PZ 2 9 200 7200
45 PFWVZV002004500453 5410439212342 PZ 2 9 200 4800
50 PFWVZV002004500503 5410439212359 PZ 2 9 200 4800
55 PFWVZV002004500553 5410439212366 PZ 2 9 200 4800
60 PFWVZV002004500603 5410439212373 PZ 2 9 200 3200
70 PFWVZV002004500703 5410439212380 PZ 2 9 200 3200
CARPENTRY UNIVERSAL CONSTRUCTION OUTDOOR HARDWOOD SPECIAL DRYWALL KITS &
ACCESSORIES
12
Chipboard screw pfs+ with double countersunk head, pozidriv
with 4 ribs under the head, special cutting point type 17, full thread, hardened and waxed
Spaanderplaatschroef pfs+ dubbel verzonken kop, pozidriv
met 4 freesribben onder de kop, speciale snijpunt type 17, volledige draad, gehard en gewaxt
Vis à panneaux pfs+ double tête fraisée, empreinte pozi
avec 4 nervures sous la tête, pointe coupante type 17, filet complet, trempée et lubrifiée
Spanplattenschraube pfs+ Doppelflachkopf, Pozidriv Antrieb
4 Fräsrippen, Cut-Spitze Typ 17, Vollgewinde, gehärtet und gleitbeschichtet
PFWVZV
l
d
 dk
PFS
EN 14592Pozidriv
d
[mm]
l
[mm]
Art. Nr. EAN code PZ
dk
[mm]
5,0
16 PFWVZV002005000163 5410439212397 PZ 2 10 200 12000
20 PFWVZV002005000203 5410439212434 PZ 2 10 200 9600
25 PFWVZV002005000253 5410439212441 PZ 2 10 200 9600
30 PFWVZV002005000303 5410439212458 PZ 2 10 200 7200
35 PFWVZV002005000353 5410439212465 PZ 2 10 200 7200
40 PFWVZV002005000403 5410439212472 PZ 2 10 200 7200
45 PFWVZV002005000453 5410439212489 PZ 2 10 200 7200
50 PFWVZV002005000503 5410439212496 PZ 2 10 200 4800
55 PFWVZV002005000553 5410439212502 PZ 2 10 200 3200
60 PFWVZV002005000603 5410439212519 PZ 2 10 200 3200
70 PFWVZV002005000703 5410439212526 PZ 2 10 200 2400
6,0
30 PFWVZV002006000303 5410439212533 PZ 3 12 200 7200
35 PFWVZV002006000353 5410439212540 PZ 3 12 200 4800
40 PFWVZV002006000403 5410439212557 PZ 3 12 200 4800
45 PFWVZV002006000453 5410439212564 PZ 3 12 200 3200
50 PFWVZV002006000503 5410439212571 PZ 3 12 200 3200
55 PFWVZV002006000553 5410439212588 PZ 3 12 200 2400
60 PFWVZV002006000603 5410439212595 PZ 3 12 200 2400
70 PFWVZV002006000703 5410439212601 PZ 3 12 200 1600